

Court No. - 40

Case :- WRIT TAX No. - 787 of 2023

Petitioner :- M/S Indus Valley Promoters Limited

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And 5 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Nishant Mishra

Counsel for Respondent :- Ankit Prakash,C.S.C.,Kartikeya
Saran,Krishna Agarawal

Hon'ble Shekhar B. Saraf,J.

Hon'ble Vipin Chandra Dixit,J.

On the request made by learned counsel appearing on behalf of the petitioner, list this matter on April 7, 2025.

Subsisting interim order to continue till the next date of listing.

Order Date :- 27.2.2025

Dev/-

(Vipin Chandra Dixit,J.) (Shekhar B. Saraf,J.)